
Date Players  Hole-in-One 
Pot 

Saturday, November 26, 2016 82 20.50$                        
Saturday, December 10, 2016 96 24.00$                        
Sunday, January 15, 2017 128 32.00$                        
Sunday, February 12, 2017 123 30.75$                        
Saturday, February 25, 2017 110 27.50$                        
Saturday, March 11, 2017 102 25.50$                        
Saturday, March 25, 2017 96 24.00$                        
Saturday, April 15, 2017 116 29.00$                        
Sunday, April 30, 2017 103 25.75$                        
Saturday, May 13, 2017 115 28.75$                        
Saturday, May 27, 2017 98 24.50$                        
Sunday, June 11, 2017 83 20.75$                        
Saturday, June 24, 2017 74 18.50$                        
Sunday, July 9, 2017 76 19.00$                        
Saturday, July 22, 2017 70 17.50$                        
Sunday, August 6, 2017 72 18.00$                        
Saturday, August 19, 2017 81 20.25$                        
Saturday, September 2, 2017 77 19.25$                        
Sunday, September 17, 2017 67 16.75$                        
Saturday, October 14, 2017 84 21.00$                        
Sunday, November 12, 2017 92 23.00$                        
Saturday, November 25, 2017 92 23.00$                        
Saturday, December 16, 2017 96 24.00$                        
Saturday, December 30, 2017 88 22.00$                        
Sunday, January 14, 2018 124 31.00$                        
Saturday, January 27, 2018 120 30.00$                        
Sunday, February 11, 2018 127 31.75$                        
Saturday, February 24, 2018 135 33.75$                        
Sunday, March 11, 2018 Won By Ken Scott On Hole #7 118 29.50$                        

Total Pot (25 Cents per Man per Event)
Minimum Payout $200 711.25$      


